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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Nicholas Garibaldi     M2024          1/7    5:58       18:30
2     Jp Kramer              M0119         1/11    6:10       19:06
3     Leroy Zook             M3539          1/9    6:23       19:48
4     Steven Castleton       M3539          2/9    6:28       20:03
5     Steve Blakemore        M4044          1/6    6:37       20:30
6     Slayer Adelson         M2024          2/7    6:47       21:00
7     Thomas Horan           M3034          1/5    6:55       21:26
8     John Mark Stoltzfus    M3539          3/9    7:02       21:47
9     Lonnie Kauffman        M3034          2/5    7:04       21:54
10    Phil Henry             M4044          2/6    7:12       22:19
11    Joe Mugavero           M2529          1/8    7:14       22:26
12    Matt Lapp              M2529          2/8    7:19       22:40
13    Ian Burkholder         M0119         2/11    7:20       22:42
14    Keith Welch            M0119         3/11    7:20       22:43
15    Edwin Miranda          M4549          1/9    7:21       22:46
16    Clinton Baltz          M2529          3/8    7:27       23:05
17    Kelly Pierce           F2529         1/17    7:30       23:14
18    Courtney Weaver        F0119          1/9    7:31       23:18
19    Matthew Fadden         M2024          3/7    7:39       23:41
20    Travis Eberly          M4044          3/6    7:42       23:52
21    Adam Steich            M0119         4/11    7:42       23:52
22    Noah Miranda           M2024          4/7    7:49       24:13
23    Connie Bowman          F4549         1/11    7:49       24:13
24    Ray Stoltzfus          M3539          4/9    7:50       24:16
25    Christine Reed         F2024         1/17    7:50       24:17
26    Patty Sweigart         F4044         1/16    7:51       24:20
27    Bert Dominguez         M6064          1/4    7:52       24:21
28    Grace Kramer           F0119          2/9    7:56       24:36
29    David Rishel           M0119         5/11    8:01       24:50
30    Doug Stoltzfus         M3539          5/9    8:01       24:50
31    Madelyn Oberholtzer    F0119          3/9    8:02       24:53
32    Tanya Peel             F4044         2/16    8:04       25:00
33    John Savidge           M4044          4/6    8:06       25:05
34    Adam Dominguez         M0119         6/11    8:07       25:10
35    Daniel Boyle           M3034          3/5    8:08       25:11
36    Carolyn Blank          F4044         3/16    8:08       25:11
37    Terri Bear             F3539         1/10    8:08       25:13
38    Janelle Haverstick     F2529         2/17    8:08       25:13
39    Ricardo Valverde       M3539          6/9    8:10       25:17
40    Lauren Strausbaugh     F5054          1/5    8:16       25:36
41    Heather Neary          F3539         2/10    8:17       25:39
42    Sherry Clower          F3539         3/10    8:20       25:50
43    Jennifer Richardson    F3034         1/14    8:22       25:54
44    Rachel Clinton         F2529         3/17    8:22       25:54
45    Daniel Weber           M5559          1/4    8:26       26:06
46    Jon Montgomery         M4044          5/6    8:28       26:15
47    Larry Shenk            M6064          2/4    8:29       26:16
48    John Matthews          M5559          2/4    8:34       26:33
49    Cara Allen             F3034         2/14    8:37       26:43
50    Larry Groff            M4549          2/9    8:39       26:47
51    David Knepper          M2529          4/8    8:39       26:48
52    Ashley Gustitus        F2024         2/17    8:40       26:51
53    Doug Park              M2529          5/8    8:40       26:51
54    Sherry Groff           F4549         2/11    8:41       26:53
55    Jessica Leisey         F2529         4/17    8:46       27:11
56    Rachel Thompson        F2529         5/17    8:47       27:12
57    Chelsea Cannon         F2024         3/17    8:47       27:14
58    John Barnum            M3034          4/5    8:49       27:19
59    Brian Hymas            M0119         7/11    8:50       27:21
60    Ed McManness           M4549          3/9    8:51       27:26
61    Kara Bremner           F3034         3/14    8:52       27:27
62    Melissa Redcoy         F2024         4/17    8:54       27:33
63    Dominic Billett        M2024          5/7    8:55       27:37
64    Megan Esterbrook       F0119          4/9    8:58       27:48
65    Janet Billett          F5559         1/15    8:59       27:50
66    Sharon Powell          F5054          2/5    9:00       27:51
67    Liz Disabatino         F2024         5/17    9:00       27:54
68    Ladina Rishel          F3539         4/10    9:01       27:56
69    Stephanie Jensen       F2529         6/17    9:01       27:57
70    Sarah Esh              F2024         6/17    9:02       27:59
71    Lara Paukovits         F3034         4/14    9:10       28:22
72    Gregory Jensen         M2024          6/7    9:10       28:24
73    Kurt Astheimer         M3034          5/5    9:10       28:25
74    Robert Good            M5054          1/2    9:11       28:26
75    Nyla Martin            F5559         2/15    9:11       28:27
76    Melissa Etchart        F2529         7/17    9:12       28:30
77    Julie Groff            F5559         3/15    9:12       28:31
78    Steven Goldberg        M2024          7/7    9:15       28:40
79    Darin Mendenball       M3539          7/9    9:16       28:41
80    William Platt          M3539          8/9    9:19       28:53
81    Jared Banzhof          M0119         8/11    9:20       28:54
82    Joey Timmins           M0119         9/11    9:20       28:55
83    Paul Swangren,jr.      M4549          4/9    9:23       29:03
84    Federico Soto          M5054          2/2    9:28       29:19
85    Michael Pompei         M4044          6/6    9:28       29:20
86    Teressa McClimans      F2529         8/17    9:29       29:24
87    Laura Polucha          F2024         7/17    9:33       29:35
88    Joanne Platt           F3539         5/10    9:35       29:41
89    Mary Guokas            F3034         5/14    9:37       29:49
90    Pete Beckary           M4549          5/9    9:37       29:49
91    Adam Risser            M2529          6/8    9:43       30:05
92    Joanne M. Gerrity      F4549         3/11    9:44       30:08
93    Stacy Winslow          F4044         4/16    9:44       30:11
94    Sylvia Beiler          F5559         4/15    9:49       30:26
95    Celeste Steich         F4044         5/16    9:56       30:47
96    Alyvia Pauzer          F0119          5/9    9:57       30:49
97    Kathleen Pauzer        F4044         6/16    9:57       30:50
98    Amber Campbell         F3034         6/14   10:00       30:58
99    Jaime Barnum           F3034         7/14   10:00       30:58
100   Anna Steich            F0119          6/9   10:01       31:01
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101   Sandra Clark           F5054          3/5   10:06       31:16
102   Tyler Young            M2529          7/8   10:07       31:19
103   Rebecca Zuber          F3034         8/14   10:13       31:38
104   Stacy Tabor            F3034         9/14   10:15       31:45
105   You Kyoung Jung        F2529         9/17   10:18       31:55
106   Katy Halter            F2529        10/17   10:18       31:56
107   Zac Nelson             M2529          8/8   10:19       31:59
108   Dianne Shiffer         F5559         5/15   10:21       32:04
109   Katie Sugg             F2024         8/17   10:21       32:04
110   Jennifer Risser        F2529        11/17   10:24       32:13
111   Unknown Runner                        0/0   10:24       32:13
112   Dia McCaughan          F3539         6/10   10:24       32:14
113   Lauren Sherman         F2024         9/17   10:25       32:17
114   Margie Opinaldo        F4549         4/11   10:30       32:31
115   Beth Hess              F2024        10/17   10:32       32:38
116   Matthew Hobba          M4549          6/9   10:36       32:52
117   Jennifer Martin        F2024        11/17   10:37       32:55
118   Gina Goshert           F3539         7/10   10:38       32:56
119   Ashleigh Streets       F0119          7/9   10:39       32:59
120   William Doherty        M6064          3/4   10:39       33:00
121   Robert Snook           M6064          4/4   10:43       33:12
122   Carrie Brightbill      F3034        10/14   10:45       33:20
123   Tietjen Sue            F5559         6/15   10:45       33:20
124   Sarah Olsen            F2529        12/17   10:46       33:22
125   Krisinda Ruhlman       F2024        12/17   11:01       34:07
126   Stephanie Hobba        F3539         8/10   11:01       34:07
127   Kurt Spieles           M3539          9/9   11:04       34:19
128   Beth Spieles           F3539         9/10   11:05       34:19
129   Luann Scribani         F5559         7/15   11:07       34:25
130   Emy Miller             F5559         8/15   11:07       34:27
131   Paul Krepto            M4549          7/9   11:08       34:30
132   Tammy Arnst            F4044         7/16   11:09       34:33
133   Liz Ewing              F2529        13/17   11:11       34:39
134   Kara Connelly          F3034        11/14   11:23       35:15
135   Christine Prisco       F2529        14/17   11:30       35:39
136   Arlyn Doherty          F5559         9/15   11:32       35:43
137   Liz Gehman             F2024        13/17   11:35       35:53
138   Jill Hawley            F4044         8/16   11:35       35:54
139   Al Erpel               M5559          3/4   11:41       36:11
140   Cari Dominguez         F6064          1/2   11:43       36:18
141   Chrisanne Hymas        F0119          8/9   11:45       36:25
142   Mervin Slotzfus        M70UP          1/2   11:52       36:46
143   Janet Oberholtzer      F4549         5/11   11:55       36:56
144   Kim Weber              F4044         9/16   11:55       36:56
145   Kathy Zook             F4044        10/16   11:55       36:57
146   Danielle Ireland       F2024        14/17   11:56       36:58
147   Laura Montgomery       F4044        11/16   12:02       37:16
148   Stefanie Noronha       F3539        10/10   12:04       37:22
149   Joan McManness         F4549         6/11   12:06       37:28
150   Cindy Salway           F5054          4/5   12:20       38:14
151   Sara Calhoun           F2024        15/17   12:24       38:25
152   Kathy Timmins          F4044        12/16   12:33       38:54
153   Susan Kim              F3034        12/14   12:34       38:57
154   Grace Hymas            F0119          9/9   12:39       39:11
155   Doug Hymas             M4549          8/9   12:39       39:13
156   Alissa Smith           F2529        15/17   12:41       39:17
157   Nancy Shrom            F5054          5/5   12:55       40:02
158   Susan Wallace          M0119        10/11   12:59       40:14
159   Laura Molina           F4549         7/11   13:02       40:23
160   Barbara Irwin          F5559        10/15   13:29       41:47
161   Mary Gladwell          F4044        13/16   13:31       41:52
162   William Smith          M5559          4/4   13:41       42:26
163   Angela Small           F2024        16/17   13:52       42:59
164   Cheryl Good            F4549         8/11   14:14       44:05
165   Melissa Hamers         F4549         9/11   14:17       44:14
166   Betsie Heisey          F2529        16/17   14:27       44:48
167   Linda Ibach            F5559        11/15   14:28       44:48
168   Linda Shenk            F5559        12/15   14:30       44:56
169   Shawneen Scharmer      F4044        14/16   14:33       45:06
170   Flavia McFatridge      F5559        13/15   14:34       45:10
171   Ada Stoltzfoos         F5559        14/15   14:48       45:50
172   Michael Bruecks        M4549          9/9   15:01       46:32
173   Katie Palermo          F2529        17/17   15:17       47:21
174   Harrison Wallace       M0119        11/11   15:44       48:45
175   Susan Wallace          F4549        10/11   15:54       49:17
176   Melissa Ostrowski      F4044        15/16   15:55       49:19
177   Chuck Reynolds         M70UP          2/2   16:04       49:48
178   Toni McDonald          F6569          1/2   16:08       50:00
179   Patricia Hobba         F6569          2/2   16:13       50:17
180   Deirdre Reynolds       F4044        16/16   16:14       50:17
181   Marie Crudup           F4549        11/11   16:28       51:01
182   Robert Justice         M6569          1/1   16:36       51:27
183   Deborah Justice        F3034        13/14   16:36       51:27
184   Nancy Graves           F5559        15/15   17:01       52:43
185   Marie T. Alleman       F6064          2/2   17:43       54:56
186   Melisa Soto            F2024        17/17   18:07       56:07
187   Meredid Caves          F3034        14/14   18:07       56:08
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